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PROVISIONAL MERIT LIST FOR PART A GROUP : 314 CATEGORY : OBC-A

Rank Name Form No. Registration
No. DOB Category PWD Domicile BPL EWS Nationality Honours Hons

Total

Hons
Full

Marks

%Hons.
Marks

%Gen
Marks

Final
Score

Is
CGPA Result University Pass

Year PRF1 PRF2 PRF3 PRF4 PRF5 PRF6 PRF7 PRF8 PRF9 PRF10 PRF11 PRF12 PRF13 PRF14 PRF15 PRF16 PRF17 PRF18 PRF19 PRF20

1
SK

MASUDUR
RAHAMAN

230910215496 621-1111-
0301-20

15-
01-

2002
OBC-A No Yes No No Indian ECONOMICS 1667 2000 83.35 85.5 83.35 Yes Passed CU 2023 ECOCU

2 MUSKAN
NASRIN 230912219354 146-1215-

0764-20

23-
01-

2002
OBC-A No Yes No No Indian ECONOMICS 1531 2000 76.55 79.75 76.55 Yes Passed CU 2023 ECOCU

3
RIFA

REHANA
AZIM

230901199338 031-1215-
0280-20

21-
03-

2002
OBC-A No Yes No No Indian ECONOMICS 1528 2000 76.4 92 76.4 Yes Passed CU 2023 ECOCU

4
MD

RIAJUL
ISLAM

230901200254 115-1115-
0438-20

20-
02-

2003
OBC-A No Yes No No Indian ECONOMICS 1387 2000 69.35 69.75 69.35 Yes Passed CU 2023 ECOCU


